


bf



C - Chevrolet >> 2007 >> A - 1A1 - Cobalt
 00 - 4-CYLINDER ENGINE
 (1A00-009) 2005-2007 AP ENGINE ASM-2.0L L4 PART 1 CYLINDER BLOCK & INTERNAL PARTS (LSJ/2.0P)

	Call	Part #	Group	H	Description	Usage	Year	Qty	Pkg
<input type="checkbox"/>	100		NS		BLOCK, ENG (SERVICED BY GOODWRENCH ENGINE)		2005-2007		
<input type="checkbox"/>	101		NS		BEARING, CR/SHF UPR (*KIT1)		2005-2007		
<input type="checkbox"/>	102		NS		BEARING, CR/SHF THR UPR (*KIT1)		2005-2007		
<input type="checkbox"/>	103	12791966	<u>00.646</u>		CRANKSHAFT,	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>	104		NS		BEARING, CR/SHF LWR (*KIT1)		2005-2007		
<input type="checkbox"/>	105		NS		BEARING, CR/SHF THR LWR (*KIT1)		2005-2007		
<input type="checkbox"/>	106		NS		CRANKCASE, LWR (CSTG)		2005-2007		
<input type="checkbox"/>		107 11518056	<u>08.900</u>		BOLT, HFH M8X1.25X75, THD 22, OD 18, 10.9, GMW14C-PT, REDUCED BODY (LWR C/CASE)		2005-2007	10	
<input type="checkbox"/>		108 11571239	<u>08.900</u>		BOLT-HFH, M10X1.5X146, 71 THD, 22.75 OD, 8.8, GMW3179 A, REDUCED BODY (BEDPLATE TO BLOCK)		2005-2007	20	
<input type="checkbox"/>		109 12591866	<u>00.137</u>		SEAL, CR/SHF RR OIL	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		112 12584343	<u>00.666</u>		FLYWHEEL, ENG	A (LSJ, MU3)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		113 11570626	<u>00.669</u>		BOLT, FLYWHL (M10X1.25X23.5)	A (LSJ, MU3)	2005-2007	08	
<input type="checkbox"/>		114 90351708	<u>00.685</u>		PIN, TRANS LOC (OD 18, 5MMX12MM LONG) (0.219)	A	2005-2007	02	
<input type="checkbox"/>		116 90537102	<u>00.293</u>		PIN, CYL HD LOC	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	02	
<input type="checkbox"/>	117	88984129	<u>00.030</u>		SLEEVE, CYL (MCHG)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	04	
<input type="checkbox"/>	118	90537293	<u>00.623</u>		BOLT, CONN ROD (M9X1, 53.7)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	08	
<input type="checkbox"/>	119	12755162	<u>00.603</u>		ROD, CONN (INCLS 184)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	04	
<input type="checkbox"/>		120 12591093	<u>00.616</u>		BEARING KIT, CONN ROD (STANDARD SIZE, FULL SET)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		121 12791210	<u>00.629</u>		PISTON, (W/PIN) (INCLS 182, 183)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	04	
<input type="checkbox"/>		122 93180138	<u>00.643</u>		RING KIT, PSTN	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	04	
<input type="checkbox"/>		123 12581395	<u>00.539</u>		BEARING, BALR SHF RR	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	02	
<input type="checkbox"/>		124 90537566	<u>00.659</u>	R	SHAFT, BAL (INCLS 128) (INCLS BEARING AND SPRKT)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		125 90537565	<u>00.659</u>	L	SHAFT, BAL (INCLS 128) (INCLS BEARING AND SPRKT)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	

<input type="checkbox"/>	126	NS	R	BEARING, BAL SHF FRT		2005-2007	
<input type="checkbox"/>	127	NS	L	BEARING, BAL SHF FRT		2005-2007	
<input type="checkbox"/>	128	NS		SPROCKET, BAL SHF (PART OF 124, 125)		2005-2007	
<input type="checkbox"/>	 130	<u>11516328</u>	<u>08.900</u>	BOLT, HFH, M10X1.5X30, 22 O.D., HDR PT, 10.9, 7114M (BAL SHF SPKT)		2005-2007	02
<input type="checkbox"/>	 171	<u>24424855</u>	<u>00.729</u>	KEY, CR/SHF SPKT	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01
<input type="checkbox"/>	 172	<u>90537102</u>	<u>01.428</u>	PIN, LWR C/CASE LOC (LOWER-BEDPLATE TO BLOCK) (0.293)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	02
<input type="checkbox"/>	182	NS		PIN, PSTN (PART OF 121)		2005-2007	
<input type="checkbox"/>	183	<u>12755171</u>	<u>00.639</u>	RETAINER, PSTN PIN (PART OF 121)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	08
<input type="checkbox"/>	184	NS		CAP, CONN ROD (PART OF 119)		2005-2007	
<input type="checkbox"/>	 185	<u>11518449</u>	<u>08.900</u>	BOLT, HFH, W/ADH, M6X1.0X16, 13.5THD, 14.2 O.D., 8.8, GMW3359 (BAL SHF BRG-> (FOR:CARRIER/FLANGE-TO BLOCK)		2005-2007	02
<input type="checkbox"/>	 223	<u>11518828</u>	<u>08.900</u>	BOLT, HVY HEX ACORN FLG HD (UPPER CAM CHAIN GUIDE-NOTE:DO NOT REUSE IF REMOVED-MUST BE TORQUED)		2005-2007	02
<input type="checkbox"/>	 224	<u>12588387</u>	<u>00.724</u>	GUIDE, TMG CHAIN (UPPER CAM CHAIN GUIDE-SPROCKET (INTAKE/EXHAUST) (CYLINDER HEAD) (UPPER FIXED)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01
<input type="checkbox"/>	225	<u>90537632</u>	<u>00.736</u>	SPROCKET, CM/SHF	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	02
<input type="checkbox"/>	227	<u>90537451</u>	<u>00.738</u>	BOLT, CM/SHF SPKT	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	02
<input type="checkbox"/>	 228	<u>12577163</u>	<u>00.748</u>	NOZZLE, TMG CHAIN OIL (LESS SPRING)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01
<input type="checkbox"/>	 229	<u>11588714</u>	<u>01.428</u>	COPO CAMARO 427 NA) (***** DO NOT CATALOG ** PERFORMANCE PARTS *** (TMG CHAIN OIL NOZ) (8.900)		2005-2007	01
<input type="checkbox"/>	 230	<u>24424758</u>	<u>00.728</u>	SPROCKET, CR/SHF (FOR CAMSHAFT DRIVE)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01
<input type="checkbox"/>	 231	<u>13104978</u>	<u>00.724</u>	GUIDE, TMG CHAIN (W/O BUSHING)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01
<input type="checkbox"/>	232	<u>11588522</u>	<u>08.900</u>	BOLT, HFH W/SHLDR, M6X1X29.5, 11.8THD, 17 O.D., 8.8, 6194M (TMG CHAIN GDE)		2005-2007	02
<input type="checkbox"/>	 233	<u>24461834</u>	<u>00.724</u>	CHAIN, CM/SHF TMG	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01
<input type="checkbox"/>	234	NS		WASHER, TMG BELT TENSER (PART OF 235)		2005-2007	
<input type="checkbox"/>	 235	<u>12608580</u>	<u>00.724</u>	TENSIONER, TMG CHAIN (INCLS 234, 236, 237) (ACDelco #12608580)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01
<input type="checkbox"/>	236	NS		SEAL, TENSIONER CM/SHF TMG CHAIN-O-RING- (PART OF 235)		2005-2007	
<input type="checkbox"/>	237	NS		PLUNGER, TENSIONER CM/SHF TMG		2005-2007	

CHAIN (PART OF 235)

<input type="checkbox"/>		238	<u>24449448</u>	<u>00.724</u>	GUIDE , TMG CHAIN (W/BUSHING)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		239	<u>11588714</u>	<u>01.428</u>	COPO CAMARO 427 NA) (***** DO NOT CATALOG ** PERFORMANCE PARTS *** (TMG CHAIN GDE) (8.900)		2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		240	<u>12642713</u>	<u>00.728</u>	SPROCKET , CR/SHF (FOR CAMSHAFT DRIVE)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		241	<u>90537336</u>	<u>00.659</u>	GUIDE , BALR CHAIN (UPPER)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		242	<u>11588522</u>	<u>08.900</u>	BOLT , HFH W/SHLDR, M6X1X29.5, 11.8THD, 17 O.D., 8.8, 6194M (BAL CHAIN GDE)		2005-2007	02	
<input type="checkbox"/>		243	<u>90537369</u>	<u>00.659</u>	GUIDE , BALR CHAIN (LOWER)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		245	<u>12645237</u>	<u>01.109</u>	CHAIN , W/PMP & BAL SHF	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		246	<u>90537300</u>	<u>01.060</u>	TENSIONER , W/PMP & BAL SHF CHAIN (ACDelco #90537300)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		247	<u>11588714</u>	<u>01.428</u>	COPO CAMARO 427 NA) (***** DO NOT CATALOG ** PERFORMANCE PARTS *** (BAL CHAIN ADJ GDE) (8.900)		2005-2007	02	
<input type="checkbox"/>		248	<u>90537299</u>	<u>00.659</u>	GUIDE , BALR CHAIN ADJ	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		249	<u>11588714</u>	<u>01.428</u>	COPO CAMARO 427 NA) (***** DO NOT CATALOG ** PERFORMANCE PARTS *** (BAL CHAIN ADJ GDE) (8.900)		2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		314	<u>90537298</u>	<u>01.109</u>	SPROCKET , W/PMP	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		315	<u>11518061</u>	<u>08.900</u>	BOLT , HFH, M6X1X13, 10 THD, 14.2 OD, GMW25M (8.8) STL, GMW14C-PT (W/PMP SPKT)		2005-2007	03	
<input type="checkbox"/>		414	<u>22531637</u>	<u>00.206</u>	PIN , ENG FRT CVR LOC (8MM DIA, 12MM LONG) (DOWEL) (0.413)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	02	
<input type="checkbox"/>		427	<u>12583151</u>	<u>00.659</u>	ABSORBER , CR/SHF BALR (6 RIB-FWD W/HPS)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		428	<u>11589123</u>	<u>08.900</u>	BOLT , HFH, W/CON WA, M14X1.5X118, 103 THD, 44 THD, 10.9, 6047M (W/CAPTURED WASHER-ATTACHED) (INCLS 429)		2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		429		NS	WASHER , CR/SHF BALR (PART OF 428)		2005-2007		
<input type="checkbox"/>		700	<u>12789959</u>	<u>02.383</u>	SENSOR , CR/SHF POSN (ACDelco #213-4704)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		701	<u>11518062</u>	<u>08.900</u>	BOLT , HFH, M6X1X20, 17.5 THD, 14.2 O.D., 8.8, GMW14C-PT (CR/SHF POSN SEN)		2005-2007	01	
User Note: Replaced by 11588712									
<input type="checkbox"/>		702	<u>15800776</u>	<u>02.383</u>	HARNESS , CR/SHF POSN SEN WRG	AP (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		703	<u>12567711</u>	<u>02.383</u>	SENSOR , KNOCK (ACDelco #213-969)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	
<input type="checkbox"/>		K01	<u>12591092</u>	<u>00.096</u>	BEARING KIT , CR/SHF (INCLS 101, 102, 104, 105) (FULL SET)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007	01	

